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Section 120.60  Funding Limitation 

In accordance with Section 605-332 of the Civil Administrative Code of Illinois [20 ILCS 605/605-332], the Department may provide financial assistance not to exceed the amount of State general obligation debt as certified by the Governor's Office of Management and  Budget, the amount of capital investment in the energy generation facility, or $100,000,000, whichever is less. 

(Source:  Amended at 29 Ill. Reg. 1195, effective January 5, 2005)
